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Faculty Achievement Awards  

2016-2017 recipients 

Chemical and Petroleum Engineering 
Christopher Clarkson 
Hector De la Hoz Siegler  
Alex Andre Hugo De Visscher 
Morteza Dejam 
Mingzhe Dong 
Ian Gates 
Poornima Jayasinghe 
Kimberly Johnston 
Brij Maini 
Sudarshan Mehta 
Sathish Ponnurangam 
Arindom Sen 
Gouthami Senthamaraikkannan 
Uttandaraman (U.T.) Sundararaj 
Matthew Szostakiwskyj 
Matthew Tait 
Thomas Van Hardeveld 
James Wilson 

Civil Engineering 
Markus Dann 
Jocelyn Hayley 
Jianxun (Jennifer) He 
Andrea Isfeld 
George Jergeas 
Nigel Shrive 
Joo-Hwa (Andrew) Tay 
Ronald Thiessen 
S. Chan Wirasinghe 

Electrical and Computer Engineering 
Norman Robertson Bartley 
Behrouz Far 
Elise Fear 
Seyed Jazayeri 
Geoffrey Messier 
Mohammad Moshirpour 
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Mahmood Moussavi 
Kartikeya Murari 
Stephen Alexander Norman 
Ed Nowicki 
Christopher Wood 
Eric Wu 
Svetlana Yanushkevich 

Geomatics Engineering 
Michael John Collins 
Yang Gao 
Quazi Hassan 
Derek Lichti 
Kyle O'Keefe 

Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering 
Robert Brennan 
Yufeng (Frank) Cheng 
Ke (Duke) Du 
Seyyed Alireza Fazlirad 
Ahmad Ghasemloonia 
Ronald Hugo 
Craig Johansen 
Robert Martinuzzi 
Christopher Morton 
Tannin Schmidt 
Les Sudak 
Yiliu (Paul) Tu 
Paul Ziade 

2017-2018 recipients 

Chemical and Petroleum Engineering 
Arindom Sen 
Brij Maini 
Edward Roberts 
Farzam Javadpour 
Hassan Hassanzadeh 
Hemanta Sarma 
Jalal Azaiez 
Kimberly Johnston 
Michael Foley 
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Michael Kallos 
Nashaat Nassar 
Robert Lloyd 
Roman Shor 
Sameh Nassar 
Shengnan (Nancy) Chen 
Uttandaraman (U.T.) Sundararaj 
Zhangxing (John) Chen 

Civil Engineering 
Alexandre De Barros 
George Farage Jergeas 
Jianxun (Jennifer) He 
Jordan Hollman 
Markus Dann 
Nigel Graham Shrive 
Poornima Jayasinghe 
Raafat El-Hacha 
Ronald Thiessen 

Electrical and Computer Engineering 
Abraham Fapojuwo 
Anis Syed Haque 
Dean Richert 
Elise Carolyn Fear 
Milana Trifkovic 
Laleh Behjat 
Emily Marasco 
Eric Wu 
Geoffrey Messier 
Hamidreza Zareipour 
Henry Leung 
Jorgen Nielsen 
Kartikeya Murari 
Mahmood Moussavi 
Majid Pahlevani 
Michael Edward Potter 
Norman Robertson Bartley 
Seyed Jazayeri 
Stephen Alexander Norman 
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Geomatics Engineering 
Alexander Bruton 
Ehsan Mohammadi 
Elena Rangelova 
Jacky Chow 
Mozhdeh Shahbazi 
Naser El-Sheimy 
Quazi Khalid Hassan 

Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering 
Ahmad Ghasemloonia 
Artem Korobenko 
Christopher Morton 
Craig Johansen 
David Wood 
Ke (Duke) Du 
Leszek Sudak 
Paul Ziade 
Ron Hugo 
Salvatore Federico 
Seyyed Alireza Fazlirad 
Simon Li 
Thomas Van Hardeveld 
Yufeng (Frank) Cheng 

2018-2019 recipients 

Chemical and Petroleum Engineering 
Roberto Aguilera 
Jalel Azaiez 
Zhangxing (John) Chen 
Matthew Clarke 
Ayodeji Jeje 
Kimberly Johnston 
Robert Lloyd 
Nader Mahinpey 
Giovanniantonio Natale 
Hemanta Sarma 
Roman Shor 
Uttandaraman (U.T.) Sundararaj 
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Civil Engineering 
Markus Dann 
Neil Duncan 
Jianxun (Jennifer) He 
Jordan Hollman 
Mina Iskander 
George Jergeas 
Nigel Shrive 
Ronald Thiessen 
S. Chan Wirasinghe 
Chee Wong 
Qi Zhou 

Electrical and Computer Engineering 
Thomas Apperley 
Iman Askarianabyaneh 
Norman Bartley 
Laura Curiel 
Colin Dalton 
Vassil Dimitrov 
Abraham Fapojuwo 
Anis Haque 
Seyed Jazayeri 
Henry Leung 
Titus Mathews 
Geoffrey Messier 
Mohammad Moshirpour 
Mahmood Moussavi 
Steve Norman 
Ed Nowicki 
Majid Pahlevani 
Abu Sesay 
Christopher Wood 
Eric Wu 

Geomatics Engineering 
Alexander Bruton 
Michael Collins 
Ivan Detchev 
Naser El-Sheimy 
Yang Gao 
Quazi Hassan 
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Hani Mohammed 
Sameh Nassar 
Kyle O'Keefe 
Elena Rangelova 
Michael Sideris 
Mozhdeh Shahbazi 
Emmanuel Stefanakis 

Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering 
Nasser Daiyan 
Marjan Eggermont 
Silvanus Enns 
Seyyed Alireza Fazlirad 
Salvatore Federico 
Ahmad Ghasemloonia 
Ron Hugo 
Thomas Jack 
Craig Johansen 
Robert Martinuzzi 
Chris Morton 
Nancy Nelson 
Deyi Xue 
Paul Ziade 


